
Madurai - Coimbatore SpecialFare Special/06081xX - Exp - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

5h 30m - 229 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 08:45 0 1 0 55 133 SR
2 SDN Sholavandan 09:08 09:09 1m 0 1 21 60 165 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 1 62 51 SR
4 ODC Oddanchatram 10:33 10:35 2m 0 1 95 31 300 SR
5 PLNI Palani 11:25 11:27 2m 0 1 120 56 322 SR
6 UDT Udumalaipettai 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 154 50 371 SR
7 POY Pollachi Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 1 1 183 31 SR
8 CBE Coimbatore Junction 14:15 5 1 229 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (11:46)

May 31 2024 (11:46)

1

1


